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1 message

Elizabeth Sherlock <Elizabeth.Sherlock@erm.com> Thu, Jul 2, 2015 at 2:21 PM
To: Phyllis Beaulieu <phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca>, info computer <info@nirb.ca>, Kelli Gillard <kgillard@nirb.ca>,
Tara Arko <tarko@nirb.ca>, "johokannoak@nirb.ca" <johokannoak@nirb.ca>
Cc: "John Roberts (TMAC)" <john.roberts @tmacresources.com>, Sharleen Hamm
<sharleen.hamm@tmacresources.com>, Derek Chubb <Derek.Chubb@erm.com>, Nicole Bishop
<Nicole.Bishop@erm.com>

Good Afternoon

Please find attached the Inuktitut documents to support the TMAC application submitted via email June 15,
2015. Once the Inuinnagtun translations are available, the electronic versions of the application packages will be
revised and emailed to your attention and hardcopies of the pages will be forwarded to your respective offices for
insertion in the binders already sent. A revised external memory stick will also be forwarded with the
replacement pages. We anticipate the remaining translations to be available next week and will advise you when
this second package is being forwarded to your offices.

Regards,

Elizabeth

Elizabeth Sherlock, P.Geo, M.A.Sc.

Senior Consultant

ERM
1111 West Hastings Street | 15th Floor

Vancouwer | BC | Canada | V6E 2J3

T +1 604 689 9460 (office)

E elizabeth.sherlock@erm.com

ks

E R M The world's leading sustainability consultancy.
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This electronic mail message may contain information which is (a) LEGALLY PRIVILEGED, PROPRIETARY IN NATURE, OR OTHERWISE
PROTECTED BY LAW FROM DISCLOSURE, and (b) intended only for the use of the Addressee (s) names herein. If you are not the
Addressee(s), or the person responsible for delivering this to the Addressee (s), you are hereby notified that reading, copying, or distributing
this message is prohibited. If you have received this electronic mail message in error, please contact usimmediately at +1 604 689 9460
and take the steps necessary to delete the message completely from your computer system. Thankyou,

Please visit ERM's web site: http://www.erm.com

3 attachments

A.1 - Inuktitut Translation of NIRBPartiForm_V4_Final.pdf
697K

ﬂ A.1 - P1-1_Inuktitut_ProjectSummary_Final.pdf
106K

ﬂ A.1 - Package2_ProjectDescription_ExecSummaryONLY_V5_Inuktitut_Final.pdf
105K
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